
17-21 21-8
2 21-18 1 2 0
21-19 21-18

21-16 21-11
2 18-21 1 2 0
21-18 21-19

21-12 21-14
2 0 2 0

21－2 21-12

21-15 21-15
2 0 2 20-22 1
24-22 21-19

21－3 21-18
2 0 2 19-21 1
21-11 21-18

21-14 19-21
2 21-23 1 2 21-12 1
21-10 21-19

21-9 21-14
2 0 2 0
21-17 21-10

21-8 21－3
2 0 2 0
21-17 21-14

21-12
2 0
24-22

21-11 21-14
2 0 2 　8-21 0
21-17 21-17

21-14 21-11
2 0 2 0
21-14 21-10

21-19
2 15-21 1

21-13 21-13 21-23
2 0 2 21-19 1
21-15 21-17

21-19 21-17
2 0 2 0
21-18 21－8

21-10 21-10
2 0 2 0

21－5 21-11

21-19
2 0
21-18

15-21 21-19
2 21－8 1 2 0
21-15 21-18

21－8 21-11
2 0 2 0
21-16 21－7

21-8 21-19
2 0 2 0
21-14 21-18

21-11 21-19
2 0 2 0
21-7 21-18

21-14
21-13 2 0 21-19

2 0 21-14 2 0
21-13 21-18

21-14 21-19
2 0 2 0
21-14 21-18

Ｋ Ｓ Ｃ

ナ チ ュ ラ リ ー

ゆ う あ い Ａ

オ ー ル 浦 安

ひ ま わ り

Ｂ ＆ Ｂ

す み れ

サ ン デ ィ ー ズ

市 川 芙 蓉

ス リ ー ピ ー ス

オ ー ル習志野

市 原 ク ラ ブ

ち ょ う し

印 西 ク ラ ブ

Ｉ Ｎ Ｇ 千 葉

あ ざ み

棄権

棄権
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ＳＡＫＵＲＡシスターズ

市 川 Ｓ Ｃ

遊 友

高 根 ク ラ ブ

な ら し の

成 田 エ イ ト

イージョイエース

23

24

25

26

27

28

41

42

29

30

31

32

33

34

ど ん ぐ り

昴

44

1

35

36

37

38

ナ
チ

ュ
ラ
リ
ー

山
武
苺
ク
ラ
ブ

わかばクラブＢ

ふ な ば し

43

39

40

D3

は く よ う

シ ュ ガ ー ズ

鎌ヶ谷イースター

山 武 苺 ク ラ ブ

椎 の 木

ピーナッツクラブ

愛 好 会 ク ラ ブ

ゆ う あ い Ｂ

来 夢 （ ラ イ ム ）

ド リ ー ム

Ｃ Ｃ Ｖ

秋 桜

レ イ ン ボ ー

千 葉 せ ん よ う

2

3

4

5

6

7

16

17

18

19

8

9

10

11

12

13

20

21

22

7/13（水）
JFE千葉体育館

6/21（火）
国府台体育館

Ｉ

Ｎ

Ｇ

千

葉

14

15

6/21（火）
国府台体育館

マ リ ン 千 葉

第2位

ナ
チ

ュ
ラ
リ
ー

第3位

第1位

鎌
ヶ
谷
Ｍ
Ａ
Ｐ
Ｌ
Ｅ

習志野台シニア

鎌ヶ谷ＭＡＰＬＥ


